Final Exam Schedule First Term 2017/2018

Week day

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday
Saturday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Saturday
Sunday

Tuesday
Wednesday

Date

30/12/2017

31/12/2017

01/01/2018

02/01/2018

03/01/2018

04/01/2018
06/01/2018

09/01/2018
10/01/2018
11/01/2018
13/01/2018
14/01/2018

16/01/2018
17/01/2018

From 09:00AM to 11:00AM

Computer Architecture and Organization
Digital Signal Processing

Analysis and Design of Information
Systems-1

Decision Support Tools and Techniques

Networks Optimization
Multimedia

Linear and Integer Programming

Operating Systems-1
Genetic Algorithms

Software Engineering - 1

Internet Applications

Internet Technology

Machine Learning
Inventory Control and Production
Management
Data Mining
Computer Architecture

Fundamental of Information Systems

Concepts of Programming Languages
Advanced modeling and Simulation
E-Commerce
Geographical Information Systems
Communication Technology

From 12:00PM to 02:00PM

Programming-1
Programming -2

Mathematics-1

Introduction to Decision Support and
Systems

Discrete Mathematics

Robotics
Wireless and Mobile Networks
Image Processing-2
Mathematics-3

Fundamentals of Computer Sciences
Logic Design
English
Probability and Statistics-2

Electronics-1

Data Communication

Fundamental of Management



