Final Exam Schedule First Term 2017/2018

Week day	Date	From 09:00AM to 11:00AM	From 12:00PM to 02:00PM
Saturday	30/12/2017	Computer Architecture and Organization Digital Signal Processing	Programming-1 Programming -2
Sunday	31/12/2017	Analysis and Design of Information Systems-1	
Monday	01/01/2018	Decision Support Tools and Techniques	Mathematics-1
Tuesday	02/01/2018		Introduction to Decision Support and Systems
Wednesday	03/01/2018	Networks Optimization Multimedia	
Thursday	04/01/2018	Linear and Integer Programming	Discrete Mathematics
Saturday	06/01/2018	Operating Systems-1 Genetic Algorithms	Robotics Wireless and Mobile Networks Image Processing-2 Mathematics-3
Tuesday	09/01/2018	Software Engineering - 1	Fundamentals of Computer Sciences
Wednesday	10/01/2018	Internet Applications	Logic Design
Thursday	11/01/2018		English
Saturday	13/01/2018	Internet Technology	Probability and Statistics-2
Sunday	14/01/2018	Machine Learning Inventory Control and Production Management Data Mining Computer Architecture	Electronics-1
Tuesday	16/01/2018	Fundamental of Information Systems	Data Communication
Wednesday	17/01/2018	Concepts of Programming Languages Advanced modeling and Simulation E-Commerce Geographical Information Systems Communication Technology	Fundamental of Management